KATHLEEN CRAIG

Lives and works in central Virginia

EDUCATION

M.F.A.
B.A.

Creative Writing, Warren Wilson College
Oberlin College

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2020
2019

2018
2017
2016
2015
2012
20Mm
2003
2001
1999

Beverley Street Studio School Gallery, Staunton, VA
Artspace, Richmond, VA

Elder Gallery, Charlotte, NC

Cerulean Arts, Philadelphia, PA

Cerulean Arts, Philadelphia, PA

Elder Gallery, Charlotte, NC

Nelson Gallery, Lexington, VA

Lynchburg Academy of Fine Arts

WMRA Gallery, Harrisonburg, VA
McGuffey Art Center, Charlottesville, VA
McGuffey Art Center, Charlottesville, VA
McGuffey Art Center, Charlottesville, VA

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2021
2020
2019-20
2019
2017
2016
2015
2014
2012
2008

NMG Summer Pop-Up, Nancy Margolis Gallery, online

Kathleen Craig & Sarah Lubin, Nancy Margolis Gallery, New York, NY
My Studio [Zeuxis Still Life Association traveling exhibit]
Flowering: Inside/Outside, Nancy Margolis Gallery, New York, NY
Cerulean Arts, Philadelphia, PA

Painting Center, New York, NY

Elder Gallery, Charlotte, NC

Cerulean Arts, Philadelphia, PA

Taylor Art Center, Hampton, VA

Nelson Gallery, Lexington, VA

Glave Kocen Gallery, Richmond, VA



PUBLICATIONS

New American Paintings
Locally Charlottesville
Piedmont Magazine

Artemis
COLLECTIONS

Woodson Institute, University of Virginia, Charlottesville, VA
Washington and Lee School of Commerce, Lexington, VA

Martha Jefferson Hospital, Charlottesville, VA

Aquilino Cancer Center, Rockville, MD

Piedmont Virginia Community College

Massachusetts Association for the Blind and Dyslexic, Boston, MA



