

KATHLEEN CRAIG

Lives and works in central Virginia

EDUCATION

M.F.A. Creative Writing, Warren Wilson College

B.A. Oberlin College

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2020	Beverley Street Studio School Gallery, Staunton, VA
2019	Artspace, Richmond, VA
	Elder Gallery, Charlotte, NC
2018	Cerulean Arts, Philadelphia, PA
2017	Cerulean Arts, Philadelphia, PA
2016	Elder Gallery, Charlotte, NC
2015	Nelson Gallery, Lexington, VA
2012	Lynchburg Academy of Fine Arts
2011	WMRA Gallery, Harrisonburg, VA
2003	McGuffey Art Center, Charlottesville, VA
2001	McGuffey Art Center, Charlottesville, VA
1999	McGuffey Art Center, Charlottesville, VA

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2021	NMG Summer Pop-Up, Nancy Margolis Gallery, online
2020	Kathleen Craig & Sarah Lubin, Nancy Margolis Gallery, New York, NY
2019-20	My Studio [Zeuxis Still Life Association traveling exhibit]
2019	Flowering: Inside/Outside, Nancy Margolis Gallery, New York, NY
2017	Cerulean Arts, Philadelphia, PA
2016	Painting Center, New York, NY
2015	Elder Gallery, Charlotte, NC
2014	Cerulean Arts, Philadelphia, PA
2012	Taylor Art Center, Hampton, VA
2008	Nelson Gallery, Lexington, VA
	Glave Kocen Gallery, Richmond, VA



PUBLICATIONS

New American Paintings Locally Charlottesville Piedmont Magazine Artemis

COLLECTIONS

Woodson Institute, University of Virginia, Charlottesville, VA
Washington and Lee School of Commerce, Lexington, VA
Martha Jefferson Hospital, Charlottesville, VA
Aquilino Cancer Center, Rockville, MD
Piedmont Virginia Community College
Massachusetts Association for the Blind and Dyslexic, Boston, MA